14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) SEE CONTINUATION PAGE Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Etta Davis-Spates Administrative Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267677 16C. DATE SIGNED 2021 Jun 23	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE 0 -			OF PAGES
DCMA MANASASA 14501 GEORGE CARTER WAY CHANTILLY, VA 20151 ettal. davis-spates, civ@mail.mil/571-521-1975 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streat, county, State and ZIP Code) ATAT GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I DBA ATAT BONDERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I DBA ATAT BONDERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I DBA ATAT SOLUTIONS, I DBA ATAT BONDERN SOLUTIONS, I DBA ATAT SOLUTIONS, I DBA ATAT SOLUTIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in lien 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the amendment professor of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the sentence of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the sentence of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 and 15. and returning opes of the sentence of the following nethods: (a) By completing lense 8 an			4. REQUISITION/PURCH	ASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT N	O. (If app	licable)
ATAT GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I DOBA ATAT 3033 CHAIN BRIDGE RD OAKTON, VA 22124-2542 10.A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. FAST2215D0031	DCMA MANASSAS 14501 GEORGE CARTER WAY CHANTILLY, VA 20151		7. ADMINISTERED BY (I	f other than Ite	em 6)	CODE	FA8732	2
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment one copy of the offer submitted; (c) By separate later or beigarm which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. PALINE 6V YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE FOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. They virtue of this amendment and an amendment of received prior to the opening hour and date specified. A CHECK ONE A CHECK	AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I DBA AT&T 3033 CHAIN BRIDGE RD		9B. DA 1 OA. 1 FA87 1 OB. 1	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 1 OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. FA873215D0031 1 OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers	CODE 7N699 FAC	CILITY CODE		2013	IVIAT 13	,		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) SEE CONTINUATION PAGE Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Etta Davis-Spates Administrative Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267671 DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267671 DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267671 DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.12676701	Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the completing items 8 and 15, and returning	ne hour and date specified in copies of the amendment; (be to the solicitation and ame O THE HOUR AND DATE SPI may be made by telegram of specified. LY APPLIES TO MOD HE CONTRACT/ORDI UANT TO: (Specify authorit	n the solicitation or as amendo) By acknowledging receipted and the solicitation or as amendo) By acknowledging receipted and the solicities of the solici	ded, by one of the of this amendr of YOUR ACK JECTION OF YOUR ACK JECTION OF YOUR ACK JECTION OF YOU ARE DIN ITEM 14	PDERS. 14. ARE MADE	g methods: h copy of the of MENT TO BE RI . If by virtue o ce to the solicit	fer submi ECEIVED If this amd ation and	itted; AT THE endment this
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) SEE CONTINUATION PAGE Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Etta Davis-Spates Administrative Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.126767(DAVIS-SPATE	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E	NTERED INTO PURSUANT		3.103(b)				
Etta Davis-Spates Administrative Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267677	14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized SEE CONTINUATION PAGE Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doctors are supplied to the continuation of the continuatio	ed by UCF section headings	including solicitation/contr	act subject mai	tter where fo	easible.) nd in full force a		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.12676705 DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267670524 DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.1267670524 David State	15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Etta Davis-Spates			(Type or print)		
	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA.TERES	AMERICA SA.1267670	Digitally signed by DAVIS-S DN: c=US, o=U.S. Governor n=DAVIS-SPATES.ETTA. Date: 2021.08.174 01:28:12	SPATES.ETTA.TERESA.12676708 ment, ou=PKI, ou=Civilian, TERESA.1267670524 2		

Contract Modification Continuation Page

Page 2 of 2

Contract: FA873215D0031 Modification Number: A00001

Modification Effective Date: 22 JUN 2021

PURPOSE OF MODIFICATION:

This Unilateral Other Administrative Action Modification is issued pursuant to:

The purpose of this modification is to recognize the Contractor's address changed as per attached PCO contract modification P00012.

The Contractor's address changed:

From:

1900 Gallows RD Ste 105

Vienna VA 22182-3865

TO:

3033 Chain Bridge RD

Oakton VA 22124-2542

SUMMARY OF CHANGES:

The Remittance Address line 3 is changed from 1900 GALLOWS RD STE 105 to 3033 CHAIN BRIDGE RD.

The Remittance City ST ZIP is changed from VIENNA VA 221823865 to OAKTON VA 221242542.

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA:

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, I DBA AT&T 3033 CHAIN BRIDGE RD OAKTON VA 221242542

CLOSING REMARKS:

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This is an Undefinitized Contract Action (UCA).

The USD Cost Amount is USD 0.00.

The USD Fee Amount is USD 0.00.

The USD Total Contract Amount is USD 7,910,000,000.00.

The total contract amount of this contract is unchanged.

List of Attachments

Except as provided by this contract modification, all terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged and in full force and effect.